mGELCO

ONE Shower Door with fixed part 1200 mm, clear glass

Order code: G0O4812

Size

Width: 1200 mm
Height: 1900 mm
Properties

Warranty: 3years

Technical sheet

® P
B S 9707990/1070~1090/1170™1190
S vd
e %

& A\
a3 \..\\
‘o \t\\
L \
o W\

o = Y\ =

o = A =]

> e Y\\ =

— - \ ~
= \ =
@ W ]
= ‘\\\ 5
o> A\
[~ \\\\

607/707

6707690/770"

266/366/466

600

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



